

Crl Appeal No. 04 of 2024.

Order No.07

Dt. 06.03.2025

Appellant /victim's Ld. Lawyer is present.

LCR is received form the Court of Ld. JM Kurseong.

Issue notice upon the respondents / OP's.

Appellant / victims is directed to file requisites by the date fixed.

To 02.04.2025 for SR of notice and appearance.

D/c by me

Addl.Sess Judge, Kurseong.

JO Code No.WB00601